Campionato Veneto Middle
Data creazione: 2024/05/19 16:51:49

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 30/06/2013

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
PICCIN Federico
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
PEDENZINI Emanuel
JADAAN Jamal

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

BONAN Marco
LIBARDONI Luca
TONDA Giorgio
MONDIN Mattia
SARTOR Matteo

PILAT Francesco
POZZEBON Samuele
PEDENZINI Christopher
TONETTO Marco

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

BERTELLE Michele
DE NONI Alessandro
NIELSEN Erik
CORATO Marco
ROSIN Mattia
ROSATO Luca
PASTO Brenno
BAZAN Lorenzo
ZORZI Stefano
GRAVA Paride

DE PAOLIS Giorgio
GRETTI Alex
SCARTON Matias
MAZZER Francesco
BRANDOLESE Alessio
ZALAMENA Jonathan

Categoria: M35

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:04
00:26:34
00:28:23
00:50:05
01:08:45

Tempo
00:13:49
00:17:05
00:17:06
00:18:08
00:19:29
00:22:24
00:23:57
00:31:46
00:21:17

Tempo
00:47:03
00:48:46
00:53:33
00:58:15
01:03:18
01:05:10
01:05:19
01:07:44
01:13:30
01:13:51
01:15:50
01:48:40
02:39:49
00:45:21
00:50:54
01:51:50



Pos.
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Nome

HUELLER Fabio
GIOVANELLI Valter
STRINGHER Luca
BETTIN Renato
BRANDOLESE Marco
CRESPAN Luca
FOSCHIAN Andrea
PIZZAMUS Paolo
SONDA Luciano
VIDALI Nico
SARTORI Massimo
CAMBRUZZI Giorgio
MALAVOLTA Mario
CUDICIO Marco Peter
POZZEBON Stefano
MACCA Andrea
FAVIA Sandro
ALLOCCO Maurizio

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

PADOVAN Fabio
BIROLI Gianni
CONCI Alessandro
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
PACOR Fulvio
GOBBI Gianluca
CAMPAGNER Paolo
ZANATTA Walter
LUPATO Giovanni
BAMBOZZI Giuseppe
VARPONI Riccardo
ZOTTA Mauro
GOZZER Giancarlo
MAZZUCCO Walter
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
VECELLIO Mauro
MARTIGNAGO Valter
CAPRARO Ernesto
MIRAVAL Silvano
MUTTON Pietro
PEGORER Enzo
PARTELI Guido
ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico
SIEGA Gianfranco
LANCIANO Gaetano
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
BAZAN Francesco
POZZERLE Lucio
CAPRARO Edoardo

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO

Tempo
00:53:01
00:57:43
01:00:38
01:05:04
01:05:20
01:07:44
01:08:59
01:14:18
01:15:48
01:16:05
01:25:02
01:32:00
01:34:08
01:35:13
01:35:24
01:38:06
02:16:35
02:25:57

Tempo
00:34:07
00:51:07
00:54:56
00:56:17
00:57:31
01:01:47
01:02:14
01:02:25
01:03:06
01:03:39
01:05:09
01:05:10
01:05:34
01:05:54
01:06:21
01:07:01
01:09:52
01:10:33
01:11:47
01:13:08
01:15:13
01:15:26
01:15:46
01:23:49
01:24:16
01:26:18
00:00:00
01:15:22
01:21:34



Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

CARAGLIO Michele
PAGLIARI Daniele
PIN Roland
CIPRIANI Andrea
FRANCO Michele
BAGGIO Michael
SANDRI Eddy

DE VALLIER Edoardo

RUMOR Alvise
BIGARELLA Mariano
MUTTERLE Paolo
CAZZADOR Roberto
GUASINA Eugenio
RONZANI Fabio
GALVAN Nicola
PEGORER Giulio
NANNI Francesco
LUCCHINI Dario
MORET Albino
TONA Edoardo

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP

Nome

MONDIN Sara
GIOVANELLI Laura
MALAVOLTA Anna
ROSSI Giulia
JADAAN Maryam

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1

2 DE BIASI Maddalena

3

4 SIMIONATO Margherita

Nome
CUDICIO Eleonora

FAVIA Silvia

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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Nome

DE VALLIER Rugiada

VARPONI Irene
SCAPIN Marta
MINELLA Silvia
ZUGLIAN Marvi
TINELLI Melania

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:40:07
00:46:25
00:46:55
00:49:32
00:51:25
00:52:36
00:54:52
01:07:38
01:08:04
01:12:04
01:19:32
01:24:11
01:26:26
01:42:33
01:44:39
01:48:16
03:00:03
00:00:00
02:22:39
00:34:57

Tempo
00:15:52
00:18:23
00:22:11
00:38:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:37
00:31:46
00:32:33
00:37:04

Tempo
00:40:02
00:46:14
00:49:49
00:57:32
00:58:19
01:01:10



7
8
RI

BERNARDI Elena
SANZOVO Chiara
MICHELIN Emy

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

DANIEL Chiara
PARISE Michela
BAZZACO Anna
DAVID Donatella
VALDETARA Valentina
GAION Sara

COSTA Flavia
ROVERE Francesca

PRIMERANO Riano Carmela

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome

BORDIN Patrizia
GUARATO Francesca
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
PERISSINOTTO Monica
MARIOTTO Morena
SPOLAOR Angelisa
VENDRAME Pierina
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
TORRESAN Teresa
CASOT Maria Antonietta
ABRAM Annamaria

DAL SOLER Giuliana
FURLIN Marisa

Categoria: WA

Pos.
1

2

3

4

RI

Nome

ANEDDA Federica
ANEDDA Nicole
PRADEL Meryl
SAGGIN Irene
VISINTIN Federica

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:04:18
01:15:19
00:00:00

Tempo
01:04:20
01:09:04
01:12:12
01:13:41
01:23:31
01:24:13
01:25:57
01:31:42
01:42:29

Tempo
00:50:53
00:51:30
00:54:10
00:57:30
01:01:03
01:03:08
01:09:54
01:19:11
01:25:33
01:42:35
02:22:06
00:00:00
01:11:24
00:00:00

Tempo
01:14:39
01:29:14
01:57:57
01:58:45
02:15:48



